

Court No. - 51

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 15072 of 1982

Petitioner :- Gaon Sabha

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Radhey Shyam, Satish Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- Suresh Kumar Srivastava, Ramesh Chandra Srivastava, SC

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

Case called out in the revised list. Counsel for the petitioner is not present.

Place this case in the week commencing 19.9.2022.

Order Date :- 2.9.2022

S.S.