



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 15072 of 1982

Gaon Sabha

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Radhey Shyam, Satish Dwivedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ramesh Chandra Srivastava, SC,
Suresh Kumar Srivastava

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

March 16, 2026

saqlain